Imaged Document Cover Sheet

The document following this cover sheet is an imaged document supplied by LANDATA®, Secure Electronic Registries Victoria.

Document Type	Cancelled Title
Document Identification	9204/391
Number of Pages	2
(excluding this cover sheet)	
Document Assembled	12/12/2024 17:53

Copyright and disclaimer notice:

© State of Victoria. This publication is copyright and includes confidential information. No part may be reproduced by any process except in accordance with the provisions of the Copyright Act or pursuant to a written agreement. The State of Victoria does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the information in this publication and any person using or relying upon such information does so on the basis that the State of Victoria shall bear no responsibility or liability whatsoever for any errors, faults, defects or omissions in the information.

The document is invalid if this cover sheet is removed or altered.

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 12/12/2024 17:53 Page 1 of 2

ORIGINAL

NOT TO BE TAKEN FROM THE OFFICE OF TITLES



2596125

FOL. 391 VOL. 9204

Certificate Title

UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT"

Warrandyte Road JOHN MEREDITH VERGERS of is the proprietor of an estate in fee simple Orchardist subject to the encumbrances notified hereunder in so much as lies above the depth of 15.24 metres below the surface of ALL THAT piece of land coloured on the map hereon being 1 on Plan of Subdivision No.121461 Parish of Warrandyte County of Evelyn

Issued under Regulation 12 on the approval of the above Plan of Subdivision-

Assistant Registrar of Titles

ENCUMBRANCES REFERRED TO

As to any land coloured blue

THE EASEMENTS (if any) existing over the same by virtue of Section 98 of the Transfer of Land Act

99°26' 62.83 62.84 1.264 ha 1.264 ha HARTLEY 9.25 127.64 JUMPING CREEK ROAD

LENGTHS ARE IN METRES AREAS (IF SHOWN) ARE IN HECTARES (he) DERIVED FROM VOL.3797 FOL. 280 23/5/177.

PLAN LP 202 454 AFFECTS LAND HEREIN

Delivered on-line by LANDATA®

This document provides an image of a cancelled folio of the Register. It is not a statement from the register of subsisting information in relation to the land to which it refers.

 $_{
m vol.}$ 9204 $_{
m Fol.}$ 391

CHARLES EDWARD CLARKE Builder and ELIZABETH JOY CLARKE Married Woman both of 4 Gairns Court Croydon are now JOINT PROPRIETORS Registered 3rd July 1980

MCDTGAGE

No.J51952

to THE COMMERCIAL

BANK OF AUSTRALIA LIMITED Registered 3rd July 1980 No.J51953



MORTGAGE

to THE COMMERCIAL

SAVINGS BANK OF AUSTRALIA LIMITED Registered 21st October 1980 No.J200565

MORTGAGE

to THE COMMERCIAL

BANK OF AUSTRALIA LIMITED

Registered 21st October 1980

No.J200566

CAVEAT No. J 319550 LODGED

CAVEAT WITHDRAWN



to GEORGE JOHN KEPPER



CAVEAT NO. K11672 LODGED 19-7-82

CONTINUE LAPSE ON

REGISTRATION OF KINTSLA

10 DEC 1002

MORTGAGE

PTY. LTD.

Registered 3rd November

No.K147529



CAVEAT NO. KSS3511 LODGED 19/2/83

FINALLY DISPOSED OF UNDER SEC TOT ACT OF - 5 MAR. 1984

MEMO NO. K 737423 QQPY WRIT OF FIERI FACIAS leaged Melbourne out of the Supreme Com

ection numbered 10 700

M 13/009

CANCELLED

The following Titles have been issued Pursuant to Regulation 12 of the

Transfer of Land Act on 12 MAR 1986

Lots ONE to 2 in Vol 6 6 6 Fol in VoQ 6 6 FoL

LP 2024547.



CANCELLED



T09204-391-1-1